Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

more stuff i carried home from cafilornia.

Time

6:04 am
6:11 am
6:15 am
6:23 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:36 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:48 am
6:52 am
6:57 am
7:01 am
7:08 am
7:13 am
7:17 am
7:22 am
7:27 am
7:40 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:54 am

Artist

herbie hancock
james blood ulmer
goat

malik din

doctor nerve

king curtis

patti smith

jimi hendrix
bongwater

terminal sound system
r.l. burnside

the januaries

deer tick

the bevis frond

the waitresses

the astroids galaxy tour
phil manzanera/801
the beatles

david bowie

janis joplin

bob dylan

mad professor meets jah

Song Title

“don't hold it in”

“open house”

“goatfuzz”

“trouble in mind”

“nothing you can do hurt me”
“hey joe”

“hey joe (version)”

“hey joe”

“what kind of man reads playboy”
“zodiac”

“when my first wife left me”
“summer of love”

“walls”

“old man blank”

“wise up”

“one giant freak for mankind”
“t.n.k. (tomorrow never knows)”
“ticket to ride”

“moonage daydream”

“little girl blue”

“see that my grave is kept clean”

“the i of the storm / selasie i dub”

Album

monster
black rock
7"

wheedles groove - seattle funk 72-87

live at the knitting factory
instant groove

e

are you experienced?

the power of pussy
constructing towers

long distance call: europe 1962

tim ep

triptych

wasn't tomorrow wonderful?
golden age

live

help!

cracked actor - live in la 1974

i got them ol' kosmic blues again mama!

bob dylan (mono)

in the midst of the storm

Label

columbia

columbia

light in the attic

atco

sire

track record
shimmy disc
extreme

fat possum

partisan
rubric

polydor

polydor
apple
parlophone
columbia
columbia

vp records

Year

1980
1982

2014

1969

1967
1990
2008
2016

2012
1988
1982

1976
1965
2016
1969
1961
2016



Time

7:56 am
8:06 am

8:09 am

8:12 am

8:16 am

8:21 am
8:25 am
8:41 am
8:46 am
8:53 am
8:58 am

Artist

gov't mule

amy winehouse

amy winehouse

amy winehouse

grateful dead w/ lowell
george

lenny randle & ballplayers
the ting tings

pat martino

barry altschul

archie shepp & horace parlan

air

Song Title

“3 string george”

“just friends”

“tears dry on their own”

“valerie”

“good lovin"”’

“kingdome”
“we started nothing”
“road song”

“cmbeh”

“go down moses”

w1

i'll be right here waiting”

Album

high & mighty
6.26.07, hove festival

6.26.07, hove festival

6.26.07, hove festival

shakedown street outtake

we started nothing

footprints

you can't name your own tune
goin"home

airtime

Label

ato

isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

muse
muse
steeplechase

nessa

Year

2006

1978

1975
1977

1976



