

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, April 24, 2017

Show Notes:

more stuff i carried home from caifornia.

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	herbie hancock	“don't hold it in”	<i>monster</i>	columbia	1980
6:11 am	james blood ulmer	“open house”	<i>black rock</i>	columbia	1982
6:15 am	goat	“goatfuzz”	7”		
6:23 am	malik din	“trouble in mind”	<i>wheedles groove - seattle funk 72-87</i>	light in the attic	2014
6:30 am	doctor nerve	“nothing you can do hurt me”	<i>live at the knitting factory</i>		
6:32 am	king curtis	“hey joe”	<i>instant groove</i>	atco	1969
6:36 am	patti smith	“hey joe (version)”	7”	sire	
6:42 am	jimi hendrix	“hey joe”	<i>are you experienced?</i>	track record	1967
6:43 am	bongwater	“what kind of man reads playboy”	<i>the power of pussy</i>	shimmy disc	1990
6:48 am	terminal sound system	“zodiac”	<i>constructing towers</i>	extreme	2008
6:52 am	r.l. burnside	“when my first wife left me”	<i>long distance call: europe 1962</i>	fat possum	2016
6:57 am	the januaries	“summer of love”			
7:01 am	deer tick	“walls”	<i>tim ep</i>	partisan	2012
7:08 am	the bevis frond	“old man blank”	<i>triptych</i>	rubric	1988
7:13 am	the waitresses	“wise up”	<i>wasn't tomorrow wonderful?</i>	polydor	1982
7:17 am	the astroids galaxy tour	“one giant freak for mankind”	<i>golden age</i>		
7:22 am	phil manzanera/801	“t.n.k. (tomorrow never knows)”	<i>live</i>	polydor	1976
7:27 am	the beatles	“ticket to ride”	<i>help!</i>	apple	1965
7:40 am	david bowie	“moonage daydream”	<i>cracked actor - live in la 1974</i>	parlophone	2016
7:47 am	janis joplin	“little girl blue”	<i>i got them ol' kosmic blues again mama!</i>	columbia	1969
7:48 am	bob dylan	“see that my grave is kept clean”	<i>bob dylan (mono)</i>	columbia	1961
7:54 am	mad professor meets jah	“the i of the storm / selasie i dub”	<i>in the midst of the storm</i>	vp records	2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:56 am	gov't mule	"3 string george"	<i>high & mighty</i>	ato	2006
8:06 am	amy winehouse	"just friends"	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:09 am	amy winehouse	"tears dry on their own"	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:12 am	amy winehouse	"valerie"	<i>6.26.07, hove festival</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	grateful dead w/ lowell george	"good lovin"	<i>shakedown street outtake</i>		1978
8:21 am	lenny randle & ballplayers	"kingdome"			
8:25 am	the ting tings	"we started nothing"	<i>we started nothing</i>		
8:41 am	pat martino	"road song"	<i>footprints</i>	muse	1975
8:46 am	barry altschul	"cmbeh"	<i>you can't name your own tune</i>	muse	1977
8:53 am	archie shepp & horace parlan	"go down moses"	<i>goin' home</i>	steeplechase	
8:58 am	air	"i'll be right here waiting"	<i>airtime</i>	nessa	1976